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John Iacofano
100 Ann Edwards Lane

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464
Tel. (843) 884-8517

jiacofano@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2025

Will Haynie
Mayor

100 Ann Edwards Lane
Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464

Tel. (843) 884-8517
Fax (843) 856-2180

whaynie@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2025

Howard R. Chapman, P.E.
100 Ann Edwards Lane

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464
Tel. (843) 884-8517

hchapman@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2023

Laura L. Hyatt
100 Ann Edwards Lane

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464
Tel. (843) 884-8517

lhyatt@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2023

Brenda Lopez Corley
100 Ann Edwards Lane

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464
Tel. (843) 884-8517

bcorley@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2023

Carl Ritchie
100 Ann Edwards Lane

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464
Tel. (843) 884-8517

critchie@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2025

Guang Ming Whitley
100 Ann Edwards Lane

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464
Tel. (843) 884-8517

gmwhitley@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2025

Jake Rambo
100 Ann Edwards Lane

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464
Tel. (843) 884-8517

jrambo@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2023

Gary K. Santos
Mayor Pro Tem

100 Ann Edwards Lane
Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464

Tel. (843) 884-8517
gsantos@tompsc.com
Term Expires 11/2025
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TOWN ADMINISTRATOR
Eric DeMoura

Tel. (843) 884-8517
edemoura@tompsc.com

ASSISTANT TOWN ADMINISTRATOR
Christiane Farrell
Tel. (843) 884-8517

cfarrell@tompsc.com

CLERK TO COUNCIL
Christine Barrett

Tel. (843) 884-8517
cbarrett@tompsc.com

ADDRESS OF TOWN HALL
Town Hall

100 Ann Edwards Lane
Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464

Tel. (843) 884-8517
Fax (843) 856-2180

HOURS OF OPERATION 
8:00 am - 4:30 pm Monday - Friday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Council

LENGTH OF TERMS: 4 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: Non-Partisan, At Large

NEXT ELECTION DATE: November 2023

2020 POPULATION: 90,801

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.tompsc.com

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE
2nd Tuesday of each month, 6:00 PM, Council Chambers in the 

Town Hall Municipal Complex
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